
 

 

  

 

   

                                                                                                                                 

         

  

  

 

               

                                                                                                                                                                                                   

   

  

  

  

    

   

  

    

  

   

 

 

  

 

 

$0.7M
Confirmed

(20%)

children with Severe Acute Malnutrition 

(SAM) treated 
8,019 

households reached with COVID-19 and 

nutrition messages through 119 FM stations 

NUTRITION CLUSTER 
  COVID-19 Response Snapshot 

KSAM BURDEN 

KEY STRATEGIES 

Nutrition Cluster, Nepal      For more information: sarijal@unicef.org 

1 
Prevention and treatment of SAM 

cases 

2 
Breastfeeding counselling through 

telephone  

3 
Distribution of supercereal plus and 

micro-nutrient 

4 
Behaviour change communication 

messages on nutrition through radios 

416,530 households reached with 

nutrition messages through radio 

programmes  

1,039,583 pregnant and lactating women 
reached via telephone counselling on 
breastfeeding  
 

    7 Provinces | 60 Districts | 6 UN Agencies | 9 INGOs | 12 NGOs 

KEY ACHIEVEMENTS 

All 7 provinces have functional Health and 

Nutrition Clusters 

416,530 

PARTNERS’ PRESENCE 

214,389 children aged 6-23 months 

received supercereal plus 

118,851 pregnant and lactating women 

received supercereal 

Report No.10 

January to June 2021 

FUNDING  

  
May -August 2021 

$3.5M 

Required 

$2.8M 

Funding Gap 

(80%) 

37,976 

69,951 

20,308 

12,797 

52,361 

20,242 

30,116 

Province 1

Province 2

Bagmati

Gandaki

Lumbini

Karnali

Sudur Paschim

mailto:sarijal@unicef.org

